]
m Hills Montessori SCHOOL TERMS - 2025

Monday, 3rd February to Friday, 11th April

Tuesday, 29th April to Friday, 4th July

Tuesday, 22nd July to Friday, 26th September

Tuesday, 14th October to Wednesday, 17th December

PUPIL FREE & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - 2025

Friday 31st January - Pupil Free Day

Monday 28th April - Pupil Free Day
Friday 6th June - Pupil Free Day - Montessori Professional Development Day
Monday, 9th June - Queen's Birthday

Monday 21st July - Pupil Free Day

Monday 13th October - Pupil Free Day
Thursday 18th December - Pupil Free Day
Friday 19th December - Pupil Free Day




